
 

 December & January 

Trading Hours 
 

Monday 9th Dec 09:00 – 02:00 

Tuesday 10th Dec 09:00 – 02:00  

Wednesday 11th Dec 08:00 – 04:00  

Thursday 12th Dec 09:00 – 06:00  

Friday 13th Dec 09:00 – 05:00  

Saturday 14th Dec 08:00 – 04:00 

Sunday 15th Dec 10:00 – 01:00 

  

Monday 16th Dec 09:00 – 02:00 

Tuesday 17th Dec 09:00 – 02:00  

Wednesday 18th Dec 08:00 – 04:00  

Thursday 19th Dec 09:00 – 08:00  

Friday 20th Dec 08:00 – 05:00  

Saturday 21th Dec 08:00 – 06:00 

Sunday 22th Dec 08:00 – 06:00 

Monday 23rd Dec 08:00 – 05:00 

Tuesday 24th Dec     CLOSED 

 

The Studio will be closed from  

24th December 2019 

Then returning with extended trading hours 

Tuesday 14th of January 2020 

_____________________________________ 

Tuesday 14th Jan 09:00 – 04:00  

Wednesday 15th Jan 09:00 – 04:00  

Thursday 16th Jan 11:00 – 08:00  

Friday 17th Jan  09:00 – 04:00  

Saturday 18th Jan 08:00 – 04:00 

Sunday 19th Jan 10:00 – 01:00 

Monday 20th Jan 09:00 – 04:00 

  

Tuesday 21st Jan 09:00 – 04:00  

Wednesday 22nd Jan 09:00 – 08:00  

Thursday 23rd Jan 09:00 – 02:00  

Friday 24th Jan      CLOSED  

Saturday 25th Jan     CLOSED 

Sunday 26th Jan AUSTRALIA DAY 

Monday 27th Jan     CLOSED 

Tuesday 28th Jan NORMAL TRADING HOURS 


